
    
SRM E-Tender Notice 

   

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders, 

who are registered vendors of MSETCL RFx.No.7000021479 E-tender No. CE/EHV PC O&M Z/ NSK/T-10/2021-

22, Particulars of Work: Procurement of 100kV Fully Automatic Insulating Oil Di-electric Breakdown Testing Kit 

(BDV Tester) under EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik Estimated cost of work: Rs 24.71 Lakhs, E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of 

est. cost) i.e. Rs 24,709/-Tender cost:Rs 525/-,Sale period: 14.01.2022 to 21.01.2022, Last Date of 

Submission:21.01.2022 up to 10:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):21.01.2022 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible), Contact 

person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. Phone No. 0235-2403010,01,02 Fax No. 0253-2403000, 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in           

                                                                                                   Chief Engineer EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik. 

(Please do not publish the matter below this line) 

 

                                                                                                                                 -sd- 
 

Chief Engineer, 
                            EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik  

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

